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Descrizione:

Tratt. Termico:

BOX OIL 5 P90

Disegno:

911533

Data:
22/07/20

Materiale:

Scala:
1:2,2

Tratt. Superficiale:

Peso:

Disegnatore:

0.25

Ferrarini

100278 x 4

760379

400358.02

250126

405605

100064 x 2

705602

250110 (310 mm)

400459 x 5

760381

ET546

N-400460-BK x 5

901208.01

750092

406302

406140-BK

100044

760429

760430

760382.02

1 SOSTITUITO SUPPORTO 760382 CON 760382.02 01/07/25 MANGHI

CRONOLOGIA REVISIONI
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